Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

On June 20, sealed its borders to stop the influx of IDPs,

On July 25, restored an agreement with Pakistan that provides for the transfer of
convicted criminals.

On Aug 14, Pakistan Navy took over the command of the Multinational navel-counter
terrorism coalition force from the

On Aug 06, was appointed as Pakistan Chief Economists.

Bhangian Wali Toap, planted at the lower end of the Mall, the opposite of Lahore Museum, is
also called .

On June 19, the federal government appointed as chairman of 8th Wage Board.

Justice Nasirul Mulk will serve as Chief Justice till 16th August, .

Asif Ali Zardari served as the President of Pakistan during:

The incumbent chairperson of the Human Rights Commission of the Pakistan is

On Aug 01, US Special Representatives for Afghanistan and Pakistan assumed the
charge of office.

Who succeeded Zia Ul Haque as President of Pakistan?

According to 2013 Human Development Index (HDI)'s annual rankings, Pakistan is ranked at
among the 187 countries.

Which Pakistani Prime Minister received Indian Prime Minister Atal Behari Vajpayee when he
arrived by bus to Lahore?

A report by the entitled "Cleaning Pakistan's Air" revealed that Pakistan's urban air
pollution is among the most severe in the world.

On July 06, Justice Nasirul Mulk took oath as the Chief Justice of Pakistan.

Answers Choice

. Punjab

. Balochistaan
. Sindh

. Khyber PK

. Britian
. India

. China
us

. Germany
. China

. USA

. UK

UOWPF UOWr DOWmP

. Nadeem Javed
. Javed Malik

. Shahid Kardar
. Ishaq Dar

. Jinnah's Gun

. Kim's Gun

. Kipling's Gun

. Abdali's Cannon

. Justice (R) M.Raza Khan

. Justice (R) Iftikhar Chaudhary
Dr. Arslaan lIftikhaar

Pervez Musharaf

2015
2016
2017
2018

2008-2014
2009-2014
2008-2013
2007-2013

LA Rahman
Zohra Yousaf
Kamran Arif
Salima Hashmi

James Dobbins
James Kelly
Daniel Feldman
Kurt Camphel

Rafiq Tarar

Farooq Ahmed Khan Leghari
Ghulam Ishag Khan

Benazr Bhutto

101
129
137
146

oW DOmP» DOEP» 00w UOmP» D0WP» DOWr DOU» D0W>

Shaukat Aziz
Shujat Hussain
Benazr Bhutto
Nawaz Shariff

com»

IMF

World Bank
ADB
United States

21st
22nd
C. 23rd
D. 24th

v Dow »



16

17

18

19

20

Agency is the smallest unit of the Federally Administrated Tribal Areas (FATA).

Pemra consists of a Chairman and members to be appointed by the president of
Pakistan.

On June 17, Justice Khwaja Imtiaz Ahmad took oath as chief justice of the Lahore High Court
replacing

When Sindh was annexed by the British what message was sent by Charles Napier to
headquaters?

The current Chairman of Pakistan International Airlines (PIA) is

>

. Kurram

. Khyber
. Mohmand

oo

B. 15

C.18

D. 20

A. Justice Sh. Azmat Saeed

C. Justice Khawaja Muhammad
Sharif

D. Justice Sayed Zahid Hussain

A. The die is cast
B. Do or die

D. In hoc signo vinces

A. Shujaat Azeem
B. Ahmad Saeed

D. Capt. Safdar



