

Online National Politics Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On June 20, sealed its borders to stop the influx of IDPs,	A. Punjab B. Balochistaan C. Sindh D. Khyber PK
2	On July 25, _____ restored an agreement with Pakistan that provides for the transfer of convicted criminals.	A. Britian B. India C. China D. US
3	On Aug 14, Pakistan Navy took over the command of the Multinational navel-counter terrorism coalition force from the _____ .	A. Germany B. China C. USA D. UK
4	On Aug 06, _____ was appointed as Pakistan Chief Economists.	A. Nadeem Javed B. Javed Malik C. Shahid Kardar D. Ishaq Dar
5	Bhangian Wali Toap, planted at the lower end of the Mall, the opposite of Lahore Museum, is also called _____ .	A. Jinnah's Gun B. Kim's Gun C. Kipling's Gun D. Abdali's Cannon
6	On June 19, the federal government appointed _____ as chairman of 8th Wage Board.	A. Justice (R) M.Raza Khan B. Justice (R) Iftikhar Chaudhary C. Dr. Arslaan Iftikhaar D. Pervez Musharaf
7	Justice Nasirul Mulk will serve as Chief Justice till 16th August, _____ .	A. 2015 B. 2016 C. 2017 D. 2018
8	Asif Ali Zardari served as the President of Pakistan during:	A. 2008-2014 B. 2009-2014 C. 2008-2013 D. 2007-2013
9	The incumbent chairperson of the Human Rights Commission of the Pakistan is _____ .	A. I.A Rahman B. Zohra Yousaf C. Kamran Arif D. Salima Hashmi
10	On Aug 01, US Special Representatives for Afghanistan and Pakistan _____ assumed the charge of office.	A. James Dobbins B. James Kelly C. Daniel Feldman D. Kurt Camphel
11	Who succeeded Zia Ul Haque as President of Pakistan?	A. Rafiq Tarar B. Farooq Ahmed Khan Leghari C. Ghulam Ishaq Khan D. Benazir Bhutto
12	According to 2013 Human Development Index (HDI)'s annual rankings, Pakistan is ranked at _____ among the 187 countries.	A. 101 B. 129 C. 137 D. 146
13	Which Pakistani Prime Minister received Indian Prime Minister Atal Behari Vajpayee when he arrived by bus to Lahore?	A. Shaukat Aziz B. Shujat Hussain C. Benazir Bhutto D. Nawaz Sharif
14	A report by the _____ entitled "Cleaning Pakistan's Air" revealed that Pakistan's urban air pollution is among the most severe in the world.	A. IMF B. World Bank C. ADB D. United States
15	On July 06, Justice Nasirul Mulk took oath as the _____ Chief Justice of Pakistan.	A. 21st B. 22nd C. 23rd D. 24th

16	_____ Agency is the smallest unit of the Federally Administrated Tribal Areas (FATA).	A. Kurram B. Bajaur C. Khyber D. Mohmand
17	Pemra consists of a Chairman and _____ members to be appointed by the president of Pakistan.	A. 12 B. 15 C. 18 D. 20
18	On June 17, Justice Khwaja Imtiaz Ahmad took oath as chief justice of the Lahore High Court replacing _____.	A. Justice Sh. Azmat Saeed B. Justice Umar Ata Bandal C. Justice Khawaja Muhammad Sharif D. Justice Sayed Zahid Hussain
19	When Sindh was annexed by the British what message was sent by Charles Napier to headquarters?	A. The die is cast B. Do or die C. Peccavi D. In hoc signo vinces
20	The current Chairman of Pakistan International Airlines (PIA) is _____.	A. Shujaat Azeem B. Ahmad Saeed C. M. Ali Gardezi D. Capt. Safdar
